ECX-64A-EN
SMD CRYSTAL
The ECX-64A-EN is a subminiature SMD Crystal with a 3.5
x 6 mm footprint.  This cost effective all ceramic package
has an operating temp of -40 to +85°C.
1105 South Ridgeview Road      Olathe, KS  66062      Phone:  913.782.7787      Fax:  913.782.6991       www.ecsxtal.com
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS
MIN

ppm
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (mm)
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS-160-20-23A-EN-TR
X  Extended Temp Range
X  Compact and low profile
X  Glass sealed ceramic package
X  RoHS Compliant (Note 7 exemption)
ECS  -  Frequency Abbreviation  -  Load  -    Package Type    -  Tolerance    -     Stability   -   Temp Range     -     Packaging
160 = 16.000 MHz
See P/N Guide for
 Std Frequencies
20 = 20.0 pF
S = Series
-23A=
ECX-64A
-TR =
Tape  & Reel
1K/Reel
 ± 30 ppm
E = ± 50 ppm
N = -40 ~ +85°C